

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 101 of 2024  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>(1) Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>(2) Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>(3) Registry is directed to prepare paper book in order to supply the same to the parties, on payment of usual charges, as per Rule.</p> <p>(4) List this case on 24.09.2024.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)      (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  30.07.2024</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>